
c - Primary (PRI) level includes kindergarten and pre-primary students.
b - Only campuses with at least one enrolled student are included.
a - Enrolments advised by parent school.

Campus Enrolments (a)(b)

2025 Semester 2

Total Students

Code School Name Campus Name KIN PRP Y01 Y02 Y03 Y04 Y05 Y06 Y07 Y08 Y09 Y10 Y11 Y12 USE PRI (c) SEC SCH

4018 ESPERANCE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Farm Training Centre Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 13 13 7 . 0 33 33

4023 HARVEY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Harvey Senior High School Campus . . . . . . . . 42 44 49 54 50 31 . 0 270 270

4059 NORTH LAKE SENIOR CAMPUS Fremantle Fast Track Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 1 68 . . 0 69 69

4062 BOYUP BROOK DISTRICT HIGH SCH Junior Campus (k-6) . 12 13 24 19 20 21 10 . . . . . . . 119 0 119

4074 DONNYBROOK DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL Junior Campus (k-6) 38 36 43 51 32 47 34 50 . . . . . . . 331 0 331

4125 WANNEROO SECONDARY COLLEGE Joondalup Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . 46 38 . 0 84 84

4157 COCOS ISLANDS DISTRICT HIGH SCH Home Island Campus 7 7 9 9 4 7 12 10 . . . . . . . 65 0 65

4196 JOHN TONKIN COLLEGE Met Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 161 123 90 . 0 374 374

4196 JOHN TONKIN COLLEGE Tindale Campus . . . . . . . . 142 150 131 . . . . 0 423 423

5034 BEACONSFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL Rottnest Island Campus . 2 2 1 4 1 2 . . . . . . . . 12 0 12

5275 LAVERTON SCHOOL Cosmo Newberry Campus . 1 1 1 2 . . . 1 1 3 . . 1 . 5 6 11

5275 LAVERTON SCHOOL Mulga Queen Campus . . 2 3 . . 2 . . . . 2 1 1 . 7 4 11

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Blackstone Campus . 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 . 2 1 4 3 2 . 17 12 29

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Jameson Campus . . 5 1 3 5 5 3 2 2 8 1 1 2 . 22 16 38

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Kiwirrkurra Campus 4 . 4 3 2 2 8 2 8 1 6 3 2 2 . 25 22 47

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Wanarn Campus . 1 . 3 1 . 1 2 3 2 . 2 3 . . 8 10 18

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Warakurna Campus 3 2 8 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 2 3 4 . . 35 16 51

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Warburton Campus 8 7 9 3 5 6 8 9 5 9 7 6 2 1 . 55 30 85

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Wingellina Campus 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 . . 15 13 28

6040 FREMANTLE LANG DEV CTR Beeliar Campus . 11 12 11 6 . . . . . . . . . . 40 0 40

6040 FREMANTLE LANG DEV CTR Bull Creek Campus . 14 16 16 10 . . . . . . . . . . 56 0 56

6042 NORTH EAST METRO LANG DEV CTR Beechboro Campus . 12 24 24 . . . . . . . . . . . 60 0 60

6042 NORTH EAST METRO LANG DEV CTR North Balga Campus 19 23 36 38 . . . . . . . . . . . 116 0 116

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE East Hamersley Campus 10 14 13 9 . . . . . . . . . . . 46 0 46

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE Poseidon Campus 10 13 21 11 . . . . . . . . . . . 55 0 55

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE Quinns Beach Campus 20 27 29 7 . . . . . . . . . . . 83 0 83

6049 SOUTH EAST LANG DEV CTR Armadale Campus . 13 15 19 2 . . . . . . . . . . 49 0 49

6049 SOUTH EAST LANG DEV CTR Maddington Campus 7 11 20 22 9 . . . . . . . . . . 69 0 69

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Bungaree Campus 6 15 18 14 10 . . . . . . . . . . 63 0 63

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Mandurah Campus 19 7 18 15 15 . . . . . . . . . . 74 0 74

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Pinjarra Campus . 5 5 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 11 0 11

6200 SSEN: BEHAVIOUR AND ENGAGEMENT Midland Learning Academy . . . . . . . . 4 6 8 13 7 1 . 0 39 39



c - Primary (PRI) level includes kindergarten and pre-primary students.
b - Only campuses with at least one enrolled student are included.
a - Enrolments advised by parent school.

Campus Enrolments (a)(b)

2025 Semester 2

Aboriginal Students

Code School Name Campus Name KIN PRP Y01 Y02 Y03 Y04 Y05 Y06 Y07 Y08 Y09 Y10 Y11 Y12 USE PRI (c) SEC SCH

4018 ESPERANCE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Farm Training Centre Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 3 . 1 . 0 4 4

4023 HARVEY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Harvey Senior High School Campus . . . . . . . . 3 3 5 2 4 1 . 0 18 18

4059 NORTH LAKE SENIOR CAMPUS Fremantle Fast Track Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 1 5 . . 0 6 6

4062 BOYUP BROOK DISTRICT HIGH SCH Junior Campus (k-6) . 1 . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . 2 0 2

4074 DONNYBROOK DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL Junior Campus (k-6) 2 4 4 4 3 2 . . . . . . . . . 19 0 19

4125 WANNEROO SECONDARY COLLEGE Joondalup Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1 . 0 2 2

4157 COCOS ISLANDS DISTRICT HIGH SCH Home Island Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0

4196 JOHN TONKIN COLLEGE Met Campus . . . . . . . . . . . 13 9 6 . 0 28 28

4196 JOHN TONKIN COLLEGE Tindale Campus . . . . . . . . 20 14 13 . . . . 0 47 47

5034 BEACONSFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL Rottnest Island Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0

5275 LAVERTON SCHOOL Cosmo Newberry Campus . 1 1 1 2 . . . 1 1 3 . . 1 . 5 6 11

5275 LAVERTON SCHOOL Mulga Queen Campus . . 2 3 . . 2 . . . . 2 1 1 . 7 4 11

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Blackstone Campus . 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 . 2 1 4 3 2 . 17 12 29

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Jameson Campus . . 5 1 3 5 5 3 2 2 8 1 1 2 . 22 16 38

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Kiwirrkurra Campus 4 . 4 3 2 2 8 2 8 1 6 3 2 2 . 25 22 47

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Wanarn Campus . 1 . 3 1 . 1 2 3 2 . 2 3 . . 8 10 18

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Warakurna Campus 3 2 7 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 2 3 4 . . 34 16 50

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Warburton Campus 8 7 9 3 5 6 8 8 5 9 6 6 2 1 . 54 29 83

5899 NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL Wingellina Campus 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 . . 15 13 28

6040 FREMANTLE LANG DEV CTR Beeliar Campus . 2 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 0 3

6040 FREMANTLE LANG DEV CTR Bull Creek Campus . . . 1 1 . . . . . . . . . . 2 0 2

6042 NORTH EAST METRO LANG DEV CTR Beechboro Campus . 1 2 2 . . . . . . . . . . . 5 0 5

6042 NORTH EAST METRO LANG DEV CTR North Balga Campus 1 . 2 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 4 0 4

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE East Hamersley Campus . . 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 0 2

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE Poseidon Campus . 1 1 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 3 0 3

6045 WEST COAST LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE Quinns Beach Campus 2 . 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 0 4

6049 SOUTH EAST LANG DEV CTR Armadale Campus . 3 3 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 7 0 7

6049 SOUTH EAST LANG DEV CTR Maddington Campus 2 1 1 1 3 . . . . . . . . . . 8 0 8

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Bungaree Campus 1 1 2 1 2 . . . . . . . . . . 7 0 7

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Mandurah Campus 1 1 2 2 3 . . . . . . . . . . 9 0 9

6157 PEEL LANG DEV SCH Pinjarra Campus . 1 2 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 4 0 4

6200 SSEN: BEHAVIOUR AND ENGAGEMENT Midland Learning Academy . . . . . . . . 2 2 5 3 . . . 0 12 12


